BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 22' WITH NEW PERMIT FEE APPLIED $6.50 per $1000

Category

New SFR, Guest House, Apartment,
DBR, Garage, Barn, Pool House

Addition, Renovation,
Alteration

Shed/Mechanical Storage

New Commercial

Swimming Pool/Tennis Court

Solar

Siding/Roofing/Window & Door

Demo/Move

Total

# Of Permits Issued

28

46

24

34

54

201

Building Value

$30,888,341

$7,689,995

$234,500

$8,015,000

$2,117,800

$1,614,500

$1,279,259

$245,000

$52,084,395

Permit Fee $

$200,774.22

$49,984.97

$9,600

$0

$2,700

$6,800

$10,800

$2,000

$282,659.19

Fee Metric

$6.50 per $1,000 of Total Building Cost,
Building Materials/Labor
EXCLUDING Electric/Plumbing/Gas
$800 Minimum

$6.50 per $1,000 of Total Building Cost,
Building Materials/Labor EXCLUDING
Electric/Plumbing/Gas $500 Minimum

$400 Per Permit

$6.50 per $1,000 of Total Building Cost,
Building Materials/Labor EXCLUDING
Electric/Plumbing/Gas $500 Minimum

$300 Per Permit

$200 Per Permit

$200 Per Permit

$500
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