BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 22' WITH NEW PERMIT FEE APPLIED \$6.50 per \$1000

Category	# Of Permits Issued	Building Value	Permit Fee \$	Fee Metric
New SFR, Guest House, Apartment, DBR, Garage, Barn, Pool House	28	\$30,888,341	\$200,774.22	\$6.50 per \$1,000 of Total Building Cost, Building Materials/Labor EXCLUDING Electric/Plumbing/Gas \$800 Minimum
Addition, Renovation, Alteration	46	\$7,689,995	\$49,984.97	\$6.50 per \$1,000 of Total Building Cost, Building Materials/Labor EXCLUDING Electric/Plumbing/Gas \$500 Minimum
Shed/Mechanical Storage	24	\$234,500	\$9,600	\$400 Per Permit
New Commercial	2	\$8,015,000	\$0	\$6.50 per \$1,000 of Total Building Cost, Building Materials/Labor EXCLUDING Electric/Plumbing/Gas \$500 Minimum
Swimming Pool/Tennis Court	9	\$2,117,800	\$2,700	\$300 Per Permit
Solar	34	\$1,614,500	\$6,800	\$200 Per Permit
Siding/Roofing/Window & Door	54	\$1,279,259	\$10,800	\$200 Per Permit
Demo/Move	4	\$245,000	\$2,000	\$500
Total	201	\$52,084,395	\$282,659.19	

